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OPPORTUNITY

HOMESITE 231

3244 ARUNDEL LANE
AVENUE DOWNS - BROMLEY II

Thompson’s Station, TN 37179

Elevation
5 Bedrooms - Bonus Room

5 Full Baths - 1 Half Bath
Primary & Guest Bedroom and

Study on First Floor
4,300 Square Feet

$1,399,900

SCAN TO LEARN MORE
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OPPORTUNITY

COVERED
PORCH

18’-0” X 14’-0”

BREAKFAST
AREA

11’-0” X 14’-6”

PDR
W.I.C.

COVERED 
PORCH

BATH 
2

First Floor
5 Bedrooms- 5 Full Baths- 1 Half Bath- Bonus Room

Primary & Guest Bedroom and Study on First Floor
4,300 Square Feet

FAMILY ROOM
18’-6” X 20’-8”

2 CAR GARAGE

Thompson’s Station, TN 37179

HOMESITE 231
AVENUE DOWNS

3244 ARUNDEL LANE

UTILITY

PRIMARY 
BEDROOM

14’-0” X 17’-0”

11’-0” X 18’-0”
KITCHEN

PANTRY

FOYER
12’-0” X 12’-0”

STUDY BEDROOM 2
12’-0” X 14’-0”

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

PRIMARY
BATH
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12’-0” X 12’-6”
BEDROOM 4

12’-0” X 14’-0”
BEDROOM 3

W.I.C.

BATH 
3

BATH 
5

BATH 
4

W.I.C.

Second Floor
5 Bedrooms- 5 Full Baths- 1 Half Bath- Bonus Room

Primary & Guest Bedroom and Study on First Floor
4,300 Square Feet

Thompson’s Station, TN 37179

HOMESITE 231
AVENUE DOWNS

3244 ARUNDEL LANE

BONUS
ROOM

21’-9” X 18’-0”

12’-0” X 14’-0”
BEDROOM 5

W.I.C.
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